
SPORT OFFICIAL VOUCHER 2025-26 (F/S) 
 

NAME:  LAST FOUR DIGITS SS#  DATE:  

COMPLETE ADDRESS:  PH#  

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF RESIDENCY:  
GAME 
LOCATION:  

POINT OF DEPARTURE IF LESS - DEPARTURE LOCATION:   

DISTRICTS COMPETING:  vs  
 

SPORT:  
 LEVEL GENDER 
 VAR ☐ JV ☐ MOD ☐  BOYS ☐ GIRLS ☐ 

 

Choose whether you were a Driver or Rider: DRIVER  ☐ Name of partner(s):  

 RIDER   ☐   

  
Select if you worked the game alone: *WORKED ALONE  ☐  

 

PRELMINARY FEE: When officials are assigned to two contests at the same site the driver will receive the appropriate zone payment for the 2nd contest (higher level) and the PRELIMINARY fee 
for the 1st contest (lower level) and the second official will receive the Zone 1 fee for the 2nd contest (higher level) and the PRELIMINARY fee for the 1st contest (lower level). 

The Zone Chart is based by officials HOME DISTRICT of RESIDENCY (or point of departure if less) to the SITE DISTRICT.  Please see below for the Section X Officials Fee Schedule for contests 
officiated at the school. PLEASE CIRCLE ALL APPLICABLE FEES: 

Ref: 
Appendix 

A 

10 
(0-20) 

$0 

 30 
(21-40) 
$16.50 

50 
(41-60) 
$27.50 

70 
(61-80) 
$38.50 

90 
(81-100) 
$49.50 

110 
(101-+) 
$60.50 

 
   1 2 3 4 5 

LVL Base Prelim Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider 
VAR $97 $90 $113.50 $102 $124.50 $107 $135.50 $112 $146.50 $117 $157.50 $127 

JV $75 $68 $91.50 $80 $102.50 $85 $113.50 $90 $124.50 $95 $135.50 $105 
MOD $72 $65 $88.50 $77 $99.50 $82 $110.50 $87 $121.50 $92 $132.50 $102 

 

WORKED ALONE FEE (5.4 If one official works alone, a one and one-half (1½) base fee plus applicable mileage fee will be 
paid.) 

 
  1 2 3 4 5 

LEVEL BASE Driver Driver Driver Driver Driver 
JV $112.50 $129.00 $140.00 $151.00 $162.00 $173.00 

MOD $108.00 $124.5 $135.50 $146.50 $157.50 $168.50 
VB MOD-

extended play 
$145.50 $162.00 $173.00 $184.00 $195.00 $206.00 

 

 

TOTAL FEE DUE:  

 
Signature of Official * 
*By signing this document, I acknowledge that I have received NYSED 
fingerprinting clearance or are grandfathered under the SAVE legislation.  

 
Signature of Athletic Director 
 
Budget Code 
 
 



 
REGULAR SEASON TOURNAMENT & NON-LEAGUE  

THREE (3) PERSON SYSTEM 
2025-26 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

SOCCER (40/30/30) 
Ref: 

Appendix 
A 

10 
(0-20) 

$0 

30 
(21-40) 
$16.50 

50 
(41-60) 
$27.50 

70 
(61-80) 
$38.50 

90 
(81-100) 
$49.50 

110 
(101-+) 
$60.50 

 
 $242.50 1 2 3 4 5 

VAR BASE Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider 
Referee 

40% $97 $113.50 $102 $124.50 $107 $135.50 $112 $146.50 $117 $157.50 $127 

AR# 1 & 
2 30% $72.75 $89.25 $77.75 $100.25 $82.75 $111.25 $87.75 $122.25 $92.75 $133.25 $102.75 

BASKETBALL, BASEBALL, SOFTBALL 
 
 1 2 3 4 5 

VARSITY BASE Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider Driver Rider 
REF# 1-3 $80.83 $97.33 $85.83 $108.33 $90.83 $119.33 $95.83 $130.33 $100.83 $141.33 $110.83 

MODIFIED EXTRA QUARTER 
 
 1 2 3 4 5 

MODIFIED ¼ FEE      
REF# 1 $18.00      

SWIMMING & WRESTLING EXTRA EVENT FEE 
2025-26 

A $3.50 fee for extra VAR, JV, and MOD events is allowed, see contract for sport specific details 

SWIMMING WRESTLING 

  Number of Events Multiply by 3.50 
TOTAL 

Number of Events 
VAR multiply by 7.46 
MOD multiply by 5.54 

VAR     TOTAL:  
JV       

MOD       
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