## SPORT OFFICIAL VOUCHER 2025-26 (F/S)

NAME: LAS					ST FOUR DIGITS SS#				DATE:				
COMP	LETE A	ADDRESS	:						_ PH#				
SCHO	OL DIS	TRICT OF	F RESIDE	NCY:					SAME				
POINT	OF DE	EPARTUR	E IF LESS	- DEPA	RTURE L	OCATIO	N:						
DISTR	ICTS C	COMPETIN	NG:				V	s					
							LEVEL				GENDER		
SPORT:					VAR □	JV 🗆	МО	D 🗆 E	BOYS 🗆	GIRLS			
Choose	wheth	er you wer	e a Driver	or Rider:	DRIVE		Name of 1	partner(s	):				
Select i	if you w	orked the	game alon	e: *WO	RKED AL	ONE							
for the 1st contes	st (lower lev	vel) and the secon	nd official will re	eceive the Zor	or point of depart	nd contest (hig	e the appropriate z her level) and the the SITE DISTRI	PRELIMINA	ARY fee for the 1	st contest (lov	ver level).		
Ref: 10 30 Appendix (0-20) (21-40)				50 (41-60)		70 (61-80)		90 (81-100)		110 (101-+)			
A	\$0		\$16.50		\$27.50		\$38.50		\$49.50		\$60.50		
			1		2		3		4		5		
LVL	Base	Prelim	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider	
VAR JV	\$97 \$75	\$90 \$68	\$113.50 \$91.50	\$102 \$80	\$124.50 \$102.50	\$107 \$85	\$135.50 \$113.50	\$112 \$90	\$146.50 \$124.50	\$117 \$95	\$157.50 \$135.50	\$127 \$105	
MOD	\$72	\$65	\$88.50	\$77	\$99.50	\$82	\$110.50	\$87	\$121.50	\$92	\$132.50	\$102	
WORKE	ED ALC	ONE FEE	(5.4 If one o	official wo	orks alone, a	one and	one-half (1½	base fee	e plus applic	able mile	age fee will	be	
paid.)			Π		I				I		Π		
		1		2		3		4		5			
LEV	LEVEL BASE		Driver		Driver		Driver		Driver		Driver		
JV		\$112.50	\$129.00		\$140.00 \$135.50		\$151.00 \$146.50		\$162.00 \$157.50		\$173.00 \$168.50		
MOD VB MOD-		\$108.00 \$145.50	\$124.5 \$162.00		\$133.30		\$146.50		\$195.00		\$206.00		
extended			4.0		4-7		4-0		4-30-10-0		4_0000		
Signature	of Off	icial *											
		nent, I acknowl ce or are grand				<b>TOT</b> A	AL FEE DI	JE:					
Signature	of Ath	letic Direc	tor										
Budget C	ode												

## REGULAR SEASON TOURNAMENT & NON-LEAGUE THREE (3) PERSON SYSTEM 2025-26

SOCCER (40/30/30)											
Ref: Appendix A	10 (0-20) \$0	30 (21-40) \$16.50		50 (41-60) \$27.50		70 (61-80) \$38.50		90 (81-100) \$49.50		110 (101-+) \$60.50	
\$242.50		1		2		3		4		5	
VAR	BASE	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider	Driver	Rider
Referee 40%	\$97	\$113.50	\$102	\$124.50	\$107	\$135.50	\$112	\$146.50	\$117	\$157.50	\$127
AR# 1 & 2 30%	\$72.75	\$89.25	\$77.75	\$100.25	\$82.75	\$111.25	\$87.75	\$122.25	\$92.75	\$133.25	\$102.75
BASKETBALL, BASEBALL, SOFTBALL											
		1	=	2		3		4		5	
VARSITY REF# 1-3	<b>BASE</b> \$80.83	<b>Driver</b> \$97.33	<b>Rider</b> \$85.83	<b>Driver</b> \$108.33	<b>Rider</b> \$90.83	<b>Driver</b> \$119.33	<b>Rider</b> \$95.83	<b>Driver</b> \$130.33	<b>Rider</b> \$100.83	<b>Driver</b> \$141.33	<b>Rider</b> \$110.83
MODIFIED EXTRA QUARTER											
			1		2	<b>•</b>	3	2	1	4	5
MODIFIED REF# 1											

SWIMMING & WRESTLING EXTRA EVENT FEE 2025-26									
A \$3.50 fee for extra VAR, JV, and MOD events is allowed, see contract for sport specific details									
	S	WIMMING	WRESTLING						
	N	<b>Sumber of Events</b>	Multiply by 3.50 TOTAL	Number of Events VAR multiply by 7. MOD multiply by 5.					
VAR					TOTAL:				
JV									
MOD									